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Thu Feb 6 1:48pm ET

GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Show me your TDs! 12 2 0 0.857 7-1 12-1 2249.09 1811.65 2519.95

Avengers 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 8-5 2016.41 1881.47 2272.09

Mickey M 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 6-7 1904.85 1711.30 2124.13

POURDECISIONS 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-8 1753.77 1936.11 2025.93

Italian Meatballz 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-10 1657.09 2000.84 1822.27

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ROMANS 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 8-5 1879.64 1725.92 2148.56

AIR FORCE 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 6-7 1942.47 1821.23 2185.47

Prestige Worldwide 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 6-7 1797.72 1805.50 2109.09

El Mago 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-7 1787.69 1876.62 2013.79

Runs like a Gurley 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-8 1499.25 1932.10 1790.68

Total Points
Show me your TDs! 2519.95

Avengers 2272.09

AIR FORCE 2185.47

ROMANS 2148.56

Mickey M 2124.13

Prestige Worldwide 2109.09

POURDECISIONS 2025.93

El Mago 2013.79

Italian Meatballz 1822.27

Runs like a Gurley 1790.68
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Clear as a Odell 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 9-4 2032.95 1849.29 2352.16

BLACK and BLUES BROTHERS 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 7-6 1872.90 1754.16 2106.01

Little Red Fournette 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-6 1705.96 1793.62 1943.23

Tikidogs 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-8 1603.55 1787.13 1724.59

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 2 12 0 0.143 2-6 2-11 1634.09 1864.93 1974.91

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TOP DAWGS 12 2 0 0.857 8-0 12-1 2114.93 1722.19 2416.19

MAULERS 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 8-5 2060.98 1853.36 2188.03

Hoosier Hick 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 7-6 1893.85 1905.08 2170.49

All The Wrong Guys !!! 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 5-8 1771.86 1847.61 2008.30

Paper Champions 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-10 1638.92 1937.86 1808.98

Total Points
TOP DAWGS 2416.19

Clear as a Odell 2352.16

MAULERS 2188.03

Hoosier Hick 2170.49

BLACK and BLUES BROTHERS 2106.01

All The Wrong Guys !!! 2008.30

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 1974.91

Little Red Fournette 1943.23

Paper Champions 1808.98

Tikidogs 1724.59
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